© 2021 VISHAY INTERTECHNOLOGY, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS,
SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Product Group: Vishay Semiconductors Diodes / May 2021
Vishay Introduces New VCAN24A2-HT5 ESD
Protection Diode in the DFN1110-3A Package
Vishay Automotive Grade VCAN24A2-HT5 ESD protection diode in the DFN1110-3A package is a
bidirectional device that clamps positive and negative overvoltage transients to the ground. Connected
between the signal or data line and the ground, the ESD diode offers high isolation with low leakage
current and capacitance within the specified working range. The VCAN24A2-HT5 is also available in an
AEC-Q101 qualified version.
Device Specification Table:
No. Device name / ordering code Package Type VRWM Capacitance
1 VCAN24A2-HT5-G3-08 DFN1110-3A Commercial ± 24 V 5 pF
2 VCAN24A2-HT5HG3-08 DFN1110-3A AEC-Q101 ± 24 V 5 pF
Features for VCAN24A2:
• For CAN FD bus applications
• Small DFN1110-3A package
• 2-line ESD protection
• Working range of ± 24 V
• Low leakage current IR of < 0.05 μA
• Low load capacitance typical CD of < 6 pF (at VR = 5 V)
• ESD protection according to IEC 61000-4-2
± 30 kV contact discharge
± 30 kV air discharge
• ESD capability according to AEC-Q101:
Human body model: class H3B: > 8 kV
• AEC-Q101 qualified version available
• Automated optical inspection (AOI) capable
Samples:
Request a Sample
• VCAN24A2-HT5
© 2021 VISHAY INTERTECHNOLOGY, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS,
SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Product Group: Vishay Semiconductors Diodes / May 2021
Issued by:
Jens Henschel, Product Marketing, ESD Protection Diodes
Phone:  +49 7131 - 7498 - 614
Contact Information
The Americas
Vishay Semiconductors
150 Motor Parkway,
Suite 101E
Hauppauge, NY11788 USA
Phone :+1 631 300 3816
Fax : +1 631 300 3843
Europe
Vishay Semiconductors
Theresienstrasse 2
D-74072 Heilbronn, Germany
Phone : +49 7131 7498 656 (or
715)
Fax : +49 7131 67 2938
Asia / Pacific
Vishay Semiconductors
15D, Sun Tong Infoport Plaza
55 Huai Hai West Road
Shanghai, China
Phone : +86 138 1787 2112
Fax : +86 21 5258 7979